RFFM8216
2.4 GHz Integrated Wi-Fi Front-End Module
ADVANCE
D
DATA SHEET RFFM8216 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Overview
The RFFM8216 provides a complete integrated solution in a

• Single-band and Dual-band Wireless LAN Systems
• Portable Battery-Powered Equipment
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RFFM8216SB 5 piece sample bag
RFFM8216SQ 25 piece sample bag
RFFM8216SR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
RFFM8216TR7 7” Reel with 2500 pieces
RFFM8216TR7-5K 7” Reel with 5000 pieces
RFF8216PCK-410 Full assembled Evaluation Board
w/ 5-piece bag
RFFM8216
2.4 GHz Wi-Fi Integrated Front-End Module
DATA SHEET RFFM8216 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER CONDITIONS RATING
Storage Temperature  -40 to 150 °C
DC Supply Voltage  No RF Applied −0.5 to +6.0 V